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Below is the contact information the joint Health & Safety Committee members for the building: 

 

 
We can be contacted through any of the means below or by emailing wpghealthsafetycommittee@qualico.com 

 

NAME DEPARTMENT                          
PHONE # 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

Bonnie Pott Safety Department 204-224-6154 bonnie.pott@qualico.com 

Dave Jopling Communities 204-224-7612 dave.jopling@qualico.com 

Graham Vincent Streetside 204-255-9781 gvincent@qualico.com 
Halle Doerksen IT 204-224-6136 halle.doerksen@qualico.com 

Kyle Holodryga Purchasing 204-224-6176 kholodryga@qualico.com 
Martha Vincent Qualico Properties 204-254-9254 mvincent@qualico.com 
Melanie Waterman Kensington 204-254-9290 melanie.mansell@kensingtonhomes.com 
Miles Trach Broadview/Sterling 204-254-9234 mtrach@qualico.com 

Paige McNabb HR 204-224-7609 Paige.mcnabb@qualico.com 

Sheri Henkel DesignQ 204-224-7618 Sheri.henkel@qualico.com 
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